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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paul Farmer234
Black Hills

13.500 12.900 12.80011.850 12.65012.500 76.200
2 2 5 3 15 3T 1 

1 

Tucker Hunt1164
5280 Gym

12.050 12.100 12.20011.100 12.65014.100 74.200
22 4 8T 12 1 3T 2 

2 

Evan Hymanson687
Monmouth

12.850 11.000 12.90011.900 12.45012.850 73.950
6T 9T 4 1T 11T 5T 3 

3 

Vlad Kolozima1163
5280 Gym

14.150 10.600 12.35011.150 12.70012.950 73.900
1 17 7 8T 8T 2 4 

4 

Michael Paradise960
St. Charles

13.050 13.550 11.20011.000 11.85012.850 73.500
4 1 12T 24T 11T 10 5 

5 

Ivan Alpizar443
Eric Will's-Ca.

12.450 10.850 12.90013.000 11.90011.950 73.050
14T 12T 1 1T 21T 8T 6 

6 

Calvin Valrie444
Eric Will's-Ca.

12.700 11.350 11.70010.600 11.90013.150 71.400
8T 6 18 20 5 8T 7 

7 

Kyle Casson961
St. Charles

13.000 10.150 12.50011.050 11.30013.100 71.100
5 24 10T 4 6T 16 8 

8 

Andrew Bittner545
Gymnastix

12.000 11.500 12.30010.500 12.45012.300 71.050
23T 5 20T 10 17 5T 9 

9 

Mitchell Rachuba826
Paragon

12.150 10.850 12.40011.050 11.60012.350 70.400
21 12T 10T 6T 16 11T 10 

10 

Alexander Kasubinski768
DeRon's Elite

11.750 11.250 12.40012.200 9.10013.300 70.000
26 7 3 6T 4 29 11 

11 

Tristan Lopez723
New Hope

12.450 12.650 10.65012.450 10.35011.400 69.950
14T 3 2 26 26 23 12 

12 

Hunter Belcher78
5280 Gym

12.600 10.350 11.80011.000 11.25012.900 69.900
11 20 12T 15T 10 17 13 

13 

Brennan Pantazis519
Gym Nevada

12.250 10.900 12.4507.700 13.00013.500 69.800
18T 11 29 5 2 1 14 

14 

Coleson Studghill77
5280 Gym

13.450 10.400 11.75010.650 10.75012.650 69.650
3 18T 17 17T 13T 19 15 

15 

John Rourke958
St. Charles

12.850 10.300 11.80011.000 9.55013.400 68.900
6T 21 12T 15T 3 27T 16 

16 

Rahul Sampat1105
Upstate-NY

12.550 9.200 12.35010.850 10.45013.100 68.500
12 28 15T 8T 6T 22 17T

17T

Jake Detrick75
5280 Gym

12.200 10.800 11.65010.500 11.35012.000 68.500
20 14T 20T 21 20 14T 17T

17T

Cobie Brown76
5280 Gym

12.250 11.000 12.00010.250 12.05010.750 68.300
18T 9T 23 13 28 7 19 

19 

Domenic Sciulli767
DeRon's Elite

11.900 10.250 11.75010.850 10.50012.950 68.200
25 22T 15T 17T 8T 21 20 

20 

Jacob Wade959
St. Charles

12.700 10.250 10.55010.550 11.40011.900 67.350
8T 22T 19 27 24 13 21 

21 

Mitchell Monahan609
Interstate

12.000 9.850 11.75011.200 9.55012.650 67.000
23T 25 6 17T 13T 27T 22 

22 

Alex Escalera938
South Coast

12.350 9.250 11.85011.100 11.35010.850 66.750
16T 27 8T 14 27 14T 23 

23 

Henry Tennant766
DeRon's Elite

12.350 10.400 11.2509.950 10.60012.050 66.600
16T 18T 25 23 19 20 24 

24 

Max Diab841
Premier IL

12.700 11.050 11.2009.800 9.60012.100 66.450
8T 8 27 24T 18 26 25 

25 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Smith546
Gymnastix

11.650 10.800 11.3009.900 10.20011.950 65.800
27 14T 26 22 21T 24 26 

26 

Tony Petelo940
South Coast

11.100 10.750 12.25010.050 10.85010.450 65.450
28 16 24 11 29 18 27 

27 

Logan Hess233
Black Hills

12.500 9.450 10.2509.650 11.60011.750 65.200
13 26 28 28 25 11T 28 

28 

Jimmy Callas426
Docksiders

10.800 7.100 10.15010.400 9.75011.950 60.150
29 29 22 29 21T 25 29 

29 
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Men / 9 / 15-18
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jared Cuessy445
Eric Will's-Ca.

12.350 8.250 10.95011.400 10.25012.350 65.550
1 3 1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Aaron Wee446
Eric Will's-Ca.

11.400 9.500 11.30010.700 9.45012.600 64.950
6 1 2T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Jeffrey Bean1106
Upstate-NY

11.450 7.850 11.50010.450 9.95011.700 62.900
5 4 4T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Dilshan Kavin1158
Eric Will's-Ca.

11.800 7.650 12.60010.050 9.00011.100 62.200
3 5 6 1 5 4 4 

4 

Tyler Bissonnette610
Interstate

12.150 6.600 12.05010.700 8.65012.000 62.150
2 6 2T 2 3 6 5 

5 

Cameron Walsh611
Interstate

11.600 8.400 11.20010.450 8.9009.300 59.850
4 2 4T 5 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Charles * 232.350 40.500 38.250 34.450 41.000 41.800 36.350
12 1 5 1 4

2 Black Hills * 226.900 40.400 36.100 35.550 39.200 38.200 37.450
33 4 3 7 1

3 DeRon's Elite * 225.050 38.450 36.500 36.700 39.250 40.000 34.150
24T 3 1 2 7

4 5280 Gym * 224.100 40.850 35.100 33.350 37.450 39.950 37.400
71 6 6 3 2

5 Eric Will's-Ca. * 220.500 37.500 33.450 35.300 38.500 39.450 36.300
47 7 4 4 5

6 New Hope * 216.200 38.450 36.050 35.850 37.950 35.000 32.900
64T 5 2 11 8T

7 Gym Nevada * 214.800 37.550 36.850 29.000 38.250 36.750 36.400
56 2 11 10 3

8 Tri-Town * 210.100 36.800 30.200 33.100 35.000 39.050 35.950
118 9 7 5 6

9 Interstate * 201.700 35.750 29.000 32.900 36.450 37.650 29.950
812 10 8 9 12

10 Upstate-NY * 200.550 36.600 26.000 32.350 35.900 38.350 31.350
109 12 9 6 11

11 South Coast * 200.050 35.850 32.250 32.250 35.950 31.900 31.850
911 8 10 12 10

12 Docksiders * 189.200 36.100 28.900 18.700 34.850 37.750 32.900
1210 11 14 8 8T
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